OM-PSBSHZ-MGE-00
(BSH Series)
Owner’s Manual
All products in this catalog are designed for use in Japan and their labels are also written in Japanese.
In case they are used outside Japan, their working loads and operating methods should be understood
If you have any questions, please contact to KITO overseas partners (https://kito.com/about/group)
BSH
POLYESTER SLING

≦45°
45°＜α
≦90°
90°＜α
≦120°
α＝0°
0＜α
≦45°
45°＜α
≦90°
90°＜α
≦120°
1 0.8 1.6 1.4 1.1 0.8 2 1.8 1.4 1 4 3.6 2.8 2
幅(mm)
BSH008 20 0.8 0.64 1.28 1.12 0.88 0.64 1.6 1.44 1.12 0.8 3.2 2.88 2.24 1.6 SⅣE-20
BSH010 25 1.0 0.8 1.6 1.4 1.1 0.8 2.0 1.8 1.4 1.0 4.0 3.6 2.8 2.0 ⅣE-25
BSH016 40 1.6 1.28 2.56 2.24 1.76 1.28 3.2 2.88 2.24 1.6 6.4 5.76 4.48 3.2 SⅣE-40
BSH020 50 2.0 1.6 3.2 2.8 2.2 1.6 4.0 3.6 2.8 2.0 8.0 7.2 5.6 4.0 ⅣE-50
BSH024 60 2.4 1.9 3.8 3.4 2.6 1.9 4.8 4.3 3.4 2.4 9.6 8.6 6.7 4.8 SⅣE-60
BSH032 75 3.2 2.6 5.1 4.5 3.5 2.6 6.4 5.8 4.5 3.2 12.8 11.5 9.0 6.4 ⅣE-75
つり方
チ ョ ー ク バ ス ケ ッ ト
つり角度 α
*JIS表示